

## FY2022-23 Highlights

# Manufactured & Financial Capitals

### Global Business

₹19,27,621 cr.

as on 31.03.2023, up by 10.23% YOY

### Total Global Deposits

₹11,17,716 cr.

as on 31.03.2023, up by 8.26% YOY

### Global Gross Advances

₹8,09,905 cr.

as on 31.03.2023, up by 13.05% YOY

### CASA Deposits

₹3,94,055 cr.

as on 31.03.2023, up by 10.23% YOY

### Net Interest Income

₹32,765 cr.

as on 31.03.2023, up by 17.92% YOY

### Operating Profit

₹25,467 cr.

as on 31.03.2023, up by 16.43% YOY

### Domestic NIM

3.07%

as on 31.03.2023, up by 13 BPS YOY

### Yield on Advances

7.68%

as on 31.03.2023, up by 54 BPS YOY

### Provision Coverage Ratio

90.34%

as on 31.03.2023, up by 673 BPS YOY

### Cost to Income Ratio

46.27%

as on 31.03.2023, up by 53 BPS YOY

### Net NPA Ratio

1.70%

as on 31.03.2023, up by 198 BPS YOY

### Customers

21.67 cr.

as on 31.03.2023

### Domestic Branches

8,577

as on 31.03.2023

### ATMs

10,835

as on 31.03.2023

### Business Correspondent Points

17,000+

as on 31.03.2023